
41421-43030 OEM
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release

Technical specification
OEMMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
PRB-02 VALEO

RCTS325SA KOYO
FCR55-17-11/2E NTN

GC71018 GMB
VKC3579 SKF

41421-43020 OEM
MD719469 OEM

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/966-oem/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353905/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353906/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353907/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353908/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353909/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353904/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353911/

