

## 41421-43030 OEM

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release



## **Technical specification**

MANUFACTURER	<u>OEM</u>
INTERCHANGE	
VALEO	PRB-02
КОҮО	RCTS325SA
NTN	FCR55-17-11/2E
GMB	<u>GC71018</u>
SKF	<u>VKC3579</u>
OEM	41421-43020
OEM	<u>MD719469</u>

